961-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
ZWS50-150BAF Series
Features
 33W to 150W
 Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
 Power factor Corrected
 Convection Cooled
 5 year warranty

 HWS 15W to 1800W Single output
 ZPSA 20W to 60W Single, Dual & Triple output
 NV 175W to 300W Single, Dual, Triple & Quad output
 CSS 40W to 150W Single output
Other Industrial Products
  Adjust Max   Load Reg Line Reg OVP
 Model Voltage Range Current Effi  ciency (typ) % (mV) (mV) (V)
ZWS50BAF-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63V 10A 76 / 78 40 20 3.79-4.95
 ZWS75BAF-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63V 15A 76 / 78 40 20 3.79-4.95
 ZWS100BAF-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63V 20A 82 / 84 40 20 3.79-4.95
 ZWS150BAF-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63V 30A 82 / 84 40 20 3.79-4.95
 ZWS50BAF-5 5V 4.5-5.5V 10A 82 / 84 40 20 5.75-7.0
 ZWS75BAF-5 5V 4.5-5.5V 15A 82 / 84 40 20 5.75-7.0
 ZWS100BAF-5 5V 4.5-5.5V 20A 84 / 86 40 20 5.75-7.0
 ZWS150BAF-5 5V 4.5-5.5V 30A 85 / 87 40 20 5.75-7.0
 ZWS50BAF-12 12V 10.8-13.2V 4.3A 83 / 85 96 48 13.8-16.2
 ZWS75BAF-12 12V 10.8-13.2V 6.3A 83 / 85 96 48 13.8-16.2
 ZWS100BAF-12 12V 10.8-13.2V 8.5A 86 / 88 96 48 13.8-16.2
 ZWS150BAF-12 12V 10.8-13.2V 12.5A 85 / 88 96 48 13.8-16.2
 ZWS50BAF-15 15V 13.5-16.5V 3.5A 83 / 86 120 60 17.3-20.3
 ZWS75BAF-15 15V 13.5-16.5V 5A 84 / 86 120 60 17.3-20.3
 ZWS100BAF-15 15V 13.5-16.5V 6.7A 86 / 88 120 60 17.3-20.3
 ZWS150BAF-15 15V 13.5-16.5V 10A 86 / 89 120 60 17.3-20.3
 ZWS50BAF-24 24V 21.6-26.4V 2.1A 84 / 87 150 96 27.6-32.4
 ZWS75BAF-24 24V 21.6-26.4V 3.2A 84 / 87 150 96 27.6-32.4
 ZWS100BAF-24 24V 21.6-26.4V 4.3A 87 / 89 150 96 27.6-32.4
 ZWS150BAF-24 24V 21.6-26.4V 6.3A 88 / 90 150 96 27.6-32.4
 ZWS50BAF-48 48V 39.5-52.8V 1.1A 84 / 86 240 192 55.2-64.8
 ZWS75BAF-48 48V 39.5-52.8V 1.6A 85 / 88 240 192 55.2-64.8
 ZWS100BAF-48 48V 39.5-52.8V 2.1A 88 / 90 240 192 55.2-64.8
 ZWS150BAF-48 48V 39.5-52.8V 3.2A 89 / 91 240 192 55.2-64.8
Model Selector
 Suffi  x Description Notes
 - Open Frame -
 /L With L bracket case -